CCA

CENTRAL CITY
ASSOCIATION
OF LOS ANGELES

N
O
O

EVENTS
CALENDAR

10

17

21

20

29

27

1

17

14

Executive Committee Meeting
Member Soiree

Executive Committee Meeting

Small Business Council - Lunch & Learn
Innovation in Industry: Technology
Executive Committee Meeting
Premier Series

Community Exchange Day

Executive Committee Meeting

25th Annual Treasures of Los Angeles
Executive Committee Meeting

Small Business Council - Lunch & Learn
Innovation in Industry

Executive Committee Meeting
Premier Series

Elected Officials Reception

Executive Committee Meeting

Small Business Council - Lunch & Learn
Member Soiree

Executive Committee Meeting
Innovation in Industry

Community Exchange Day

Executive Committee Meeting

Small Business Council - Lunch & Learn

Holiday Party

11:45 am - 1:30 pm
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
11:45 am - 1:30 pm
12:00 pm - 1:30 pm
8:30 am - 12:00 pm
11:45 am - 1:30 pm
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
9:00 am - 11:00 am
11:45 am - 1:30 pm
11:00 am - 1:30 pm
11:45 am - 1:30 pm
12:00 pm - 1:30 pm
11:00 am - 1:30 pm
11:45 am - 1:30 pm
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
5:30 pm - 8:30 pm
11:45 am - 1:30 pm
12:00 pm - 1:30 pm
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
11:45 am - 1:30 pm
11:00 am - 1:30 pm
9:00 am - 11:00 am
11:45 am - 1:30 pm
12:00 pm - 1:30 pm

5:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Events are subject to change. For details, please login at: ccala.org/events



