



CCA

CENTRAL CITY
ASSOCIATION
OF LOS ANGELES

2019 EVENTS CALENDAR

JAN	10 Executive Committee Meeting	11:45 am – 1:30 pm
	17 Member Soiree	5:00 pm – 7:00 pm
FEB	7 Executive Committee Meeting	11:45 am – 1:30 pm
	8 Small Business Council - Lunch & Learn	12:00 pm – 1:30 pm
	21 Innovation in Industry: Technology	8:30 am – 12:00 pm
MAR	7 Executive Committee Meeting	11:45 am – 1:30 pm
	20 Premier Series	5:00 pm – 7:00 pm
	29 Community Exchange Day	9:00 am – 11:00 am
APR	4 Executive Committee Meeting	11:45 am – 1:30 pm
MAY	9 25th Annual Treasures of Los Angeles	11:00 am – 1:30 pm
	6 Executive Committee Meeting	11:45 am – 1:30 pm
JUN	14 Small Business Council - Lunch & Learn	12:00 pm – 1:30 pm
	27 Innovation in Industry	11:00 am – 1:30 pm
JUL	11 Executive Committee Meeting	11:45 am – 1:30 pm
	17 Premier Series	5:00 pm – 7:00 pm
AUG	14 Elected Officials Reception	5:30 pm – 8:30 pm
	5 Executive Committee Meeting	11:45 am – 1:30 pm
SEP	6 Small Business Council - Lunch & Learn	12:00 pm – 1:30 pm
	19 Member Soiree	5:00 pm – 7:00 pm
OCT	3 Executive Committee Meeting	11:45 am – 1:30 pm
	17 Innovation in Industry	11:00 am – 1:30 pm
	1 Community Exchange Day	9:00 am – 11:00 am
NOV	7 Executive Committee Meeting	11:45 am – 1:30 pm
	8 Small Business Council - Lunch & Learn	12:00 pm – 1:30 pm
DEC	4 Holiday Party	5:00 pm – 8:00 pm

Events are subject to change. For details, please login at: ccala.org/events